STAGE TECHNOLOGY
S
o
ur
ce
:
S
ta

brackets with a load capacity
of up to 350 kg
Housings made of pressed steel,
zinced and chromated. Swivel
head with double ball bearings,
dust and splash proof, with riveted
kingpin. ALLSTOP total locking
device on the trailing side of the
housing, blocks rolling and swivel
motion simultaneously.
ALLSTOP total locking device
Code: 41 F ..../…
4-way directional lock
Code: 41 ..../…4RIF
Article code mm mm mm mm mm mm mm kg
41 PUR/050/40/5 50 40 82 60 x 60 80 x 80 9 37 150
41 PUR/080/32/5 B* 80 32 100 105 x 80 80 x 60 9 40 200
41 PUR/100/40/5 100 40 125 135 x 110 105 x 80 11 45 350
41 PUR/100/40/5 B* 100 40 125 135 x 110 105 x 80 11 45 350
41 PUR/125/50/5 125 50 164 135 x 110 105 x 80 11 55 350
41 PUR/125/50/5 B* 125 50 164 135 x 110 105 x 80 11 55 350
41 PUR/150/50/5 150 50 194 135 x 110 105 x 80 11 55 350
41 PUR/200/50/5 200 50 239 135 x 110 105 x 80 11 55 400
Article code mm mm mm mm mm mm kg
42 PUR/050/40/5 50 40 82 80 x 80 60 x 60 9 150
42 PUR/080/32/5 B* 80 32 100 105 x 87 80 x 60 9 200
42 PUR/100/40/5 100 40 126 135 x 110 105 x 80 11 350
42 PUR/100/40/5 B* 100 40 125 135 x 110 105 x 80 11 350
42 PUR/125/50/5 125 50 164 135 x 110 105 x 80 11 350
42 PUR/125/50/5 B* 125 50 164 135 x 110 105 x 80 11 350
42 PUR/150/50/5 150 50 194 135 x 110 105 x 80 11 350
42 PUR/200/50/5 200 50 239 135 x 110 105 x 80 11 400
* with crowned tread
1-way directional lock available for 135 x 110 mm plate only
4-way directional lock for Ø 100 mm only
Article code mm mm mm mm mm mm mm kg
Swivel castor
41 STAGE PD-S/100/40/5 B * 100 40 125 135 x 110 105 x 80 11 45 300
Fixed castor
42 STAGE PD-S/100/40/5 B * 100 40 125 135 x 110 105 x 80 11 – 300
Article code mm mm mm mm mm mm mm kg
Swivel castor
41 STAGE/100/40/5 100 40 125 135 x 110 105 x 80 11 45 350
Fixed castor
42 STAGE/100/40/5 100 40 125 135 x 110 105 x 80 11 – 350
* with crowned tread
/

Industrial swivel castors
with polyurethane wheels
with top plate, 93° Shore A
Industrial swivel castors
with polyurethane wheels
with single bolt hole, 93° Shore A
Institutional swivel castor
brackets with a load
capacity of up to 100 kg
Housings made of pressed steel,
zinced and chromated. Swivel
head with double ball bearings,
dust and splash proof, kingpin
riveted.
Article code mm mm mm mm mm mm mm kg
27 STAGE/080/36/3 L 80 36 101 105 x 80 80 x 60 9 40 150
27 STAGE/100/36/3 L 100 36 125 105 x 80 80 x 60 9 40 200
27 STAGE/125/36/3 L 125 36 155 105 x 80 80 x 60 9 36 250
27 STAGE/160/50/3 160 50 199 135 x 110 105 x 80 11 55 300
Article code mm mm mm mm mm mm kg
28 STAGE/080/36/3 L 80 36 101 102 x 87 80 x 60 9 150
28 STAGE/100/36/3 L 100 36 125 102 x 87 80 x 60 9 200
28 STAGE/125/36/3 L 125 36 155 102 x 87 80 x 60 9 250
28 STAGE/160/50/3 160 50 199 135 x 110 105 x 80 11 300
Article code mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm kg
37 PUR/035/27/5 35 27 52 60 x 60 48 x 38 / 48 x 38 6 – 15 100
37 PUR/045/27/5 45 27 62 60 x 60 48 x 38 / 48 x 38 6 – 15 100
37 PUR/055/27/5 55 27 72 60 x 60 48 x 38 / 48 x 38 6 – 15 100
Article code mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm kg
37 PUR/035/27/R 35 27 50 – – – 11 15 100
37 PUR/045/27/R 45 27 60 – – – 11 15 100
37 PUR/055/27/R 55 27 70 – – – 11 15 100
Article code mm mm mm mm kg
Lifting jack with locking
device 193
11 200 160 x 110 105 x 85 350

68/075/25/5/P FAD 75 25 100 60 x 60 48 x 48/38 x 38 6 60
68/100/32/5/P FAD 100 32 135 95 x 77 76 x 52/72 x 45 9 90
68/125/32/5/P FAD 125 32 160 95 x 77 76 x 52/72 x 45 9 110
68/150/32/5/P FAD 150 32 185 95 x 77 76 x 52/72 x 45 9 110
All swivel castors also available with single bolt hole and expanded fitting.
Article code mm mm mm mm mm mm mm kg
67/050/18/5/P FAD 50 18 69 60 x 60 46 x 46/40 x 40 6 25 40
67/075/25/5/P FAD 75 25 100 60 x 60 48 x 48/38 x 38 6 30 60
67/100/32/5/P FAD 100 32 135 95 x 70 76 x 52/72 x 45 9 43 90
67/125/32/5/P FAD 125 32 160 95 x 70 76 x 52/72 x 45 9 41 110
67/150/32/5/P FAD 150 32 185 95 x 70 76 x 52/72 x 45 9 36 110
Article code mm mm mm mm mm mm mm kg
67 D/050/18/5/P FAD 50 18 72 60 x 60 48 x 48/38 x 38 6 30 60
67 D/075/24/5/P FAD 75 24 103 77 x 67 61 x 51/56 x 46 8 30 80
Article code mm mm mm mm mm mm kg
224 PUR/080/57/5 80 57 138 135 x 110 105 x 80 11 400
224 PUR/100/50/5 100 50 148 135 x 110 105 x 80 11 450
224 PUR/125/50/5 125 50 175 135 x 110 105 x 80 11 550
224 PUR/150/50/5 150 50 202 135 x 110 105 x 80 11 700
224 PUR/150/50/5 B* 150 50 202 135 x 110 105 x 80 11 700
224 PUR/200/50/5 200 50 252 135 x 110 105 x 80 11 1.000
224 PUR/250/60/5 250 60 300 135 x 110 105 x 80 11 1.100
* with crowned tread
ALLSTOP brake not available for wheel- Ø 80 mm.
Article code mm mm mm mm mm mm mm kg
223 PUR/080/57/5 80 57 138 135 x 110 105 x 80 11 55 400

173/070/020/5/20 70 20 12 20 120
173/070/025/5/20 70 25 14 20 160
173/070/025/5/25 70 25 15 25 160
173/080/025/5/20 80 25 15 20 180
173/080/025/5/25 80 25 15 25 180
173/090/025/5/25 90 25 15 25 200
173/100/025/5/25 100 25 15 25 220
173/120/025/5/20 120 25 15 20 270
173/120/025/5/25 120 25 15 25 270
173/120/030/5/30 120 30 13 30 320
173/125/030/5/20 125 30 30 20 335
173/125/030/5/25 125 30 35 25 335
173/150/050/5/35 150 50 42 35 680
173/150/080/5/35 150 80 80 35 1.030
Article code mm mm mm mm kg
173 PUR/050/040/5/10 50 40 40 10 180
173 PUR/050/040/5/10 B* 50 40 40 10 180
173 PUR/065/038/5/8,1 65 38 41,4 8,1 220
173 PUR/065/040/5/12 65 40 40 12 230
* with crowned tread
1716
STAGE-SWIVEL (turtles)
OPTIMUM RELIABILITY FOR STAGE AND EVENT

STAGE-SWIVEL with PEVOPUR® wheels
So
ur
ce
:
RÄ
D
ER
-V
O
G
EL
mmArticle code mm mm mm mm mm mm kg
37 TRI PUR/035/27/5 35 27 78 115 x 85 80 x 55 259 9 250
mmArticle code mm mm mm mm mm mm kg
37 TRI PUR/050/040/5 50 40 111,5 115 x 85 80 x 55 306 9 250
mmArticle code mm mm mm mm mm mm kg
37 TRI PUR/065/38/5 65 38 125,5 138 x 109 105 x 80 329 11 450
mmArticle code mm mm mm mm mm mm kg
37 TRI PUR/080/32/5 80 32 139 138 x 109 105 x 80 347 11 360
1918
STAGE-SWIVEL with PEVOPUR® wheels
STAGE-SWIVEL with PEVOPUR® wheels
STAGE-SWIVEL with PEVOPUR® wheels
STAGE-SWIVEL with PEVOPUR® wheelsSTAGE-SWIVEL with PEVOTHAN® wheels
STAGE-SWIVEL with PEVODYN® Soft wheels
STAGE-SWIVEL (turtles)
STAGE-SWIVEL with solid rubber wheels
STAGE-SWIVEL with PEVOPUR® wheels
mmArticle code mm mm mm mm mm mm kg
37 TRI PU/100/40/5 BLACK 100 40 160 138 x 109 105 x 80 432 11 600
mmArticle code mm mm mm mm mm mm kg
37 TRI PD-S/100/40/5 B 100 40 160 138 x 109 105 x 80 432 11 600
mmArticle code mm mm mm mm mm mm kg
37 TRI STAGE/080/35/3 80 34 132 138 x 109 105 x 80 348 11 450
mmArticle code mm mm mm mm mm mm kg
37 TRI PUR/100/40/5 100 40 160 138 x 109 105 x 80 432 11 600
mmArticle code mm mm mm mm mm mm kg
37 TRI PUR/125/40/5 B 125 40 186,5 138 x 109 105 x 80 504 11 600
mmArticle code mm mm mm mm mm mm kg
37 TRI PUR/060/040/5 60 40 125 130 x 130 105 x 105 334 11 1.000
mmArticle code mm mm mm mm mm mm kg
37 TRI PUR/125/40/5 125 40 200 130 x 130 105 x 105 494 11 2.000
mmArticle code mm mm mm mm mm mm kg
37 TRI PUR/125/50/5 125 50 229 250 x 210 210 x 160 519 18 3.000

E 050/025/5/10 50 40 25 25 25 12 10 100
E 060/032/5/10 60 33 32 32 32 20,5 10 130
E 100/012/5/8 100 84 12 17 7 3,5 8 85
E 100/042/5/12 100 68 42 27 27 30 12 300
E 120/020/5/10,2 120 98 20 27 30 10 10 200
E 120/022/5/17 120 90 22 28 28 12 17 240
E 120/022/5/20 120 90 22 28 14 12 20 240
E 120/062/5/12,2 120 68 62 62 67 48 12,2 650
E 124/021,5/5/12 124 98 21,5 25 25 8 12 300
E 130/018/5/15 130 110 18 30 30 11 15 250
E 150/033/5/20 150 120 33 42 42 15 20 450
E 165/040/5/25 165 141 40 43 43 20 25 600
E 300/038/5/25 300 258 38 50 44 13 25 700
Available in yellow on request.
Article code  mm  mm  mm  mm  mm  mm mm  kg
132 PA/040/030/013/5/8 40 30 13 13 7 4 8 30
132 PA/050/041/015/5/6 50 41 15 15 6 6 6 50
132 PA/050/041/015/5/8 50 41 15 15 7 6 8 50
132 PA/065/055/018/5/17 65 55 18 18 12 8 17 75
132 PA/085/075/020/5/10 85 75 20 20 9 16 10 200
132 PA/085/075/020/5/12 85 75 20 20 10 16 12 200
132 PA/085/075/020/5/20 85 75 20 20 14 16 20 200
Article code  mm  mm  mm  mm  mm  mm mm  kg
111/078/020/5/12 78 61 20 20 20 5 12 250
111/090/018/5/8,5 90 70 18 18 20 6 8,5 250
111/090/022/5/10 90 70 22 22 20 6 10 200